UNOFFICIAL COPY

ORIGINAL CONTRACTORS

Mg____MIN Lt

Date: 01/07/2008 10:50 AM Pg: 1of2

E.R.S. BOARD UP, INC.
CLAIMAMY

-VS-

The True Temple of Divine Spiriteai Law and Order COPTIC
DEFENDANT(S)

The claimant, E.R.S. BOARD UP, INC, of Chizago, IL 60639 County of Cook, hereby files a claim for lien
against The True Temple of Divine Spiritual La~:-and Order COPTIC Chicago, IL 60636 {hereinafter
referred to as "owner(s)"} and states:

That on or about 07/04/2007, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook, State of
Hlinois to wit:

Street Address: 7652-7654 S. Vincennes Chicago, IL 60620

A/K/A: The South 63 feet of Lot 5 in Block 7 in Stewart's Subivizion of the North 1/2 of the
Southwest 1/4 of Section 28, Township 38 North, Range 14 Fast of the Third Principal
Meridian in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois

A/K/A: Tax # 20-28-407-022

That on or about 07/04/2007, the claimant made a contract with the said owner(s) to provide labor and
material for board up and security material for property for and in said improvement, and that on or about
07/04/2007 the claimant completed thereunder all that was required to be done by said contract.

TO:

MAIL (Pox. 19
A

ml\original.ln
Ie/dn /7 071222789 Page 1




0800750004 Page: 2 of 2

"I towing amouns el Nl | CIAL COPY

Contract $1,427.00
Extras/Change Orders $0.00
Credits $0.00
Payments $0.00
Total Balance Due . ............. $1,427.00

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant after allowing all credits, the sum of One Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty-Seven and no Tenths ($1,427.00) Dollars, for which, with interest, the Claimant claims a
lien on said land and improvements.

To the extent pernitited by law, all waivers of lien heretofore given by claimant, if any, in order to induce
pavment not received 2:¢ hereby revoked. Acceptance of payment by claimant of part, but not all, of the amount
claimed due hereunder srali not operate to invalidate this notice.

E.R.S. BOARDAE, INC. %
N/
Prepared By: Todd Silverman President
Prepared By:
E.R.S. BOARD UP, INC.
4900 W. Grand Avenue

Chicago, IL 60639

VERIFICATION

State of lllinois

County of Cook

The affiant, Todd Silverman, being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that the-affiant is President of the
claimant; that the affiant has read the foregoing claim for tien and knows the conteats«hereof: and that all the

statements therein contained are true. "7 M ﬂ

Todd Silverman President

Subscribed and sworn to
before me this December 21, 2007. Qa % %

Notary Public's Signature

y A ey

)

1 WFIC'AL SEAL
HELEN K FEYKES {

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS |

ml\original In Ok EXPRES 201

le/dn /7 071222789 Page 2




